| LOGASTORES
| address, jaff, Sri Lanka
|
|

Tax Commission

Row No

01

02

03

04

Paypoint

Row No

01

02

03

04

Name

Total Sales

Customer Payouts

Commission Earned

Total Amount Due

Name

Total Sales

Customer Payouts

Commission Earned

Total Amount Due

Commission Sales Report

From: 01/05/2025 To: 19/05/2025

Scratch Card

Amount Row No
0.00 01
0.00 02
0.00 03
0.00 04

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

Name
Total Sales
Customer Payouts
Commission Earned

Total Amount Due

dbos

www.getebos.com

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Copyright©2024 Ebos. All Rights Reserved

Payzone/other

Row No

01

02

03

04

Generated On 19/05/2025

11:57:16

Generated By loga suthan

Name

Total Sales

Customer Payouts

Commission Earned

Total Amount Due

Amount

0.00



